
NAME Class C P T R Subtotal C P T R Subtotal AGG Place

Kaleb Santiso M 9 10 8 9 36 10 10 10 8 38 74 MW

Dave Robuck M 10 10 8 9 37 7 10 9 9 35 72 2nd Open

Paul Viola M 9 10 8 7 34 7 10 10 9 36 70 3rd Open

Phil Anderson M 8 10 8 7 33 10 10 7 8 35 68 1st Master

Wally Howard M 7 9 9 4 29 9 10 7 9 35 64 2nd Master

Dale Sherman M 7 10 5 9 31 8 9 8 7 32 63 3rd Master

Brian Wakefield M 6 8 7 8 29 10 9 7 4 30 59

Judy Fisher M 9 8 7 6 30 4 9 8 8 29 59

Mark Holsopple M 7 9 6 5 27 8 10 6 7 31 58

Will Cook M 7 9 8 4 28 6 10 5 6 27 55

Colt Ronk Uncl 7 10 6 4 27 6 9 5 7 27 54

Ryan Labenne Uncl 0 7 8 4 5 24 24

Bruce Galbrath Uncl 6 6 4 6 22 0 22

Dominic Labenne Uncl 2 4 1 2 9 3 2 1 3 9 18

Steve Olewnick AAA 9 10 8 9 36 9 9 7 8 33 69 1st AAA

Tyler Locktosh AAA 10 10 8 5 33 9 10 7 6 32 65 2nd AAA

Jeff Shannon AAA 5 9 5 6 25 9 9 8 6 32 57 3rd AAA

Gary Holben AAA 7 10 7 5 29 6 9 6 6 27 56

Hunter Santiso AAA 7 9 3 8 27 9 9 4 6 28 55

Dustin Ronk AAA 8 8 5 2 23 9 10 6 4 29 52

James Husk AAA 7 7 7 5 26 6 6 7 4 23 49

Tom Benedict AAA 4 8 5 7 24 5 7 6 6 24 48

Ed Fisher AAA 6 6 7 5 24 7 7 3 6 23 47

Mason Bartley AA 8 9 7 7 31 7 9 4 4 24 55 1st AA

Tom Danias AA 8 8 2 9 27 4 9 4 7 24 51 2nd AA

Greg Kipp AA 7 6 4 6 23 6 8 7 5 26 49 3rd AA

Richard Kirby AA 2 9 6 4 21 8 8 5 6 27 48

Karen Crawford AA 6 5 5 5 21 4 8 5 7 24 45

Chris Reed AA 8 9 5 8 30 1 4 5 4 14 44

John Shaw AA 3 7 8 4 22 5 6 2 2 15 37

David Duncan AA 3 3 2 6 14 0 14

Dave Severance A 7 9 4 8 28 5 8 7 7 27 55 1st A

Anthony Santiso A 7 6 7 7 27 7 7 5 4 23 50 2nd A

Kerry Bartley A 9 8 6 4 27 3 5 5 6 19 46 3rd A

Kohlson Uhl A 6 6 3 7 22 7 8 3 5 23 45

Lisa Turney A 6 7 5 2 20 8 8 5 4 25 45

John Hauser A 7 4 6 6 23 3 8 4 6 21 44

Brian Uhl A 5 4 2 7 18 5 8 5 5 23 41

George Cash A 3 5 6 3 17 5 8 3 6 22 39

Jamie Labenne A 6 5 4 5 20 7 4 5 3 19 39

Kason Uhl B 3 6 4 4 17 7 6 6 2 21 38 1st B

Mason Santiso B 2 2 2 3 9 3 5 1 2 11 20 2nd B 
Marianne Hauser B 1 5 0 2 8 0 8 3rd B

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           August 10, 2024

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Class C P T R Subtotal C P T R Subtotal AGG Place

Kaleb Santiso M 10 10 9 9 38 10 10 10 7 37 75 MW

Phil Anderson M 9 10 9 9 37 9 10 7 9 35 72 2nd Open

Tyler Locktosh M 9 10 9 8 36 6 10 9 5 30 66 3rd Open

Wally Howard M 10 10 6 7 33 9 9 8 7 33 66 1st Master

Will Cook M 9 9 7 7 32 9 9 7 6 31 63 2nd Master

Paul Viola M 7 7 9 6 29 10 10 7 6 33 62 3rd Master

Brian Wakefield M 9 8 6 8 31 8 8 8 6 30 61

Mark Holsopple M 5 8 7 9 29 6 9 7 7 29 58

Judy Fisher M 8 10 7 8 33 6 10 4 4 24 57

Dale Sherman M 4 9 7 9 29 6 8 5 6 25 54

Colt Ronk Uncl 2 8 4 1 15 4 8 2 4 18 33

Bruce Galbrath Uncl 4 8 7 3 22 0 22

Gary Holben AAA 9 9 8 6 32 9 10 7 7 33 65 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 10 10 7 5 32 8 10 6 8 32 64 2nd AAA

Jeff Shannon AAA 8 8 6 8 30 8 9 8 6 31 61 3rd AAA

Steve Olewnick AAA 9 9 6 4 28 8 9 7 6 30 58

Hunter Santiso AAA 7 10 5 5 27 7 9 5 7 28 55

Tom Benedict AAA 6 6 5 7 24 7 8 7 8 30 54

James Husk AAA 8 9 8 5 30 7 7 4 5 23 53

Ed Fisher AAA 3 7 6 3 19 5 7 3 5 20 39

Mason Bartley AA 9 10 6 9 34 6 8 6 5 25 59 1st AA

Dave Severance AA 8 8 8 4 28 7 9 7 4 27 55 2nd AA

Richard Kirby AA 8 9 6 8 31 8 7 5 4 24 55 3rd AA

Greg Kipp AA 6 7 6 5 24 5 9 5 6 25 49

Brian Uhl AA 4 9 5 6 24 6 6 7 3 22 46

Dustin Ronk AA 10 7 3 0 20 9 7 8 2 26 46

Chris Reed AA 7 8 5 5 25 6 8 2 4 20 45

Tom Danias AA 7 5 4 6 22 6 7 4 6 23 45

John Shaw AA 6 6 4 5 21 4 7 4 5 20 41

David Duncan AA 7 5 2 2 16 0 16

Kerry Bartley A 8 10 8 7 33 8 10 5 7 30 63 1st A

John Hauser A 3 5 8 7 23 4 8 6 7 25 48 2nd A

Kohlson Uhl A 4 8 4 6 22 8 8 3 5 24 46 3rd A

George Cash A 3 8 5 5 21 5 7 7 3 22 43

Lisa Turney A 6 8 4 3 21 5 6 3 8 22 43

Kason Uhl A 2 7 3 3 15 6 5 1 4 16 31

Mason Santiso A 1 3 2 5 11 4 6 1 1 12 23

AA Class MATCH  1 MATCH  2

A Class MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA Class MATCH  1 MATCH  2

  PISTOL CARTRIDGE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          August 10, 2024

Master Class MATCH  1 MATCH  2


